TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5
Part Number TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
Quantity Available 2655 pcs in stock
Datasheets
TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5
Manufacturer Part Number TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 2655
Voltage - Max 60V (250V Int) Type Polymeric
Time to Trip 2s Thickness (Max) -
Size / Dimension 0.236" L x 0.150" W (6.00mm x 3.80mm) Series PolySwitch®, TRF250
Resistance - Post Trip (R1) (Max) 14 Ohm Resistance - Initial (Ri) (Min) 3.5 Ohm
Resistance - 25°C (Typ) - Ratings -
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Radial, Disc
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Mounting Type Through Hole
Lead Spacing 0.197" (5.00mm) Height - Seated (Max) 0.394" (10.00mm)
Current - Trip (It) 290mA Current - Max 3A
Current - Hold (Ih) (Max) 145mA Approvals CSA, TUV, UL
TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 2655pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order TRF250-
145USTP-B-0.5 Hamlin / Littelfuse with warrantied and confidence. RFQ TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
TRF250-183US POLYSWITCH PTC.183A UNCOATD STRT Littelfuse Inc. 2609 pcs
TRF250-183-2 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.183A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 13500 pcs
TRF250-180 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.18A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 57206 pcs
TRF250-145US-B-0.5 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A RADI Littelfuse Inc. 2687 pcs
TRF250-145-RA-B0.5-2 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2657 pcs
TRF250-183 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET .183A Littelfuse Inc. 2500 pcs
TRF250-180S-2 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.18A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2655 pcs
TRF250-145T POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2593 pcs
TRF250-145-RA-B-0.5 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2692 pcs
TRF250-145ST-B-0.5 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2569 pcs
TRF250-145T-B-0.5 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2695 pcs
TRF250-145-B-0.5 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2519 pcs
TRF250-183S-0.110 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.183A T/H Littelfuse Inc. 2666 pcs
TRF250-180-2 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.18A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2567 pcs
TRF250-145U-2 POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2650 pcs
TRF250-145U POLYSWITCH 0.145A HOLD UNENCAPS Littelfuse Inc. 2581 pcs
TRF250-145US POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.145A HOLD Littelfuse Inc. 2529 pcs
TRF250-183S-2 POLYSWITCH PTC .183A STRGHT Littelfuse Inc. 2636 pcs
TRF250-183S POLYSWITCH PTC .183A STRGHT Littelfuse Inc. 2661 pcs
TRF250-183U POLYSWITCH PTC.183A UNCOATED Littelfuse Inc. 2598 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
TRF250-145USTP-B-0.5 Details PDF